Key Features
Applications
� Embedded control systems
� Battery-operated systems
� Intelligent instruments
� Wireless communication systems
� PDAs and handheld equipment
� µP/µC power supply monitoring

IMP690T/S/R, IMP802T/S/R, IMP80IMP690T/S/R, IMP802T/S/R, IMP80 4T/S/R, IMP805T/S/R4T/S/R, IMP805T/S/R
2
Ordering Information
4PFI
3GND
2VCC
1VOUT
5 PFO
6 WDI
7 RESET (RESET)
8 VBATT
690T_04.eps
IMP690T/S/R
IMP802T/S/R
IMP804T/S/R
IMP805T/S/R
(  ) IMP804T/S/R and IMP805T/S/R only.
DIP/SO
Part Number Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Pins-Package
IMP690RCPA-1 2.625 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP690RCSA-1 2.625 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, SO
IMP690REPA-1 2.625 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP690RESA-1 2.625 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, SO
IMP690SCPA-1 2.925 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP690SCSA-1 2.925 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, SO
IMP690SEPA-1 2.925 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP690SESA-1 2.925 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, SO
IMP690TCPA-1 3.075 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP690TCSA-1 3.075 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, SO
IMP690TEPA-1 3.075 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP690TESA-1 3.075 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, SO
IMP802RCPA-1 2.625 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP802RCSA-1 2.625 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, SO
IMP802REPA-1 2.625 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP802RESA-1 2.625 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, SO
IMP802SCPA-1 2.925 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP802SCSA-1 2.925 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, SO
IMP802SEPA-1 2.925 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP802SESA-1 2.925 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, SO
IMP802TCPA-1 3.075 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP802TCSA-1 3.075 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, SO
IMP802TEPA-1 3.075 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP802TESA-1 3.075 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, SO
IMP804RCPA-1 2.625 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP804RCSA-1 2.625 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, SO
IMP804REPA-1 2.625 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP804RESA-1 2.625 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, SO
IMP804SCPA-1 2.925 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP804SCSA-1 2.925 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, SO
IMP804SEPA-1 2.925 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP804SESA-1 2.925 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, SO
IMP804TCPA-1 3.075 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP804TCSA-1 3.075 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, SO
IMP804TEPA-1 3.075 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP804TESA-1 3.075 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, SO
IMP805RCPA-1 2.625 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP805RCSA-1 2.625 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, SO
IMP805REPA-1 2.625 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP805RESA-1 2.625 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, SO
IMP805SCPA-1 2.925 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP805SCSA-1 2.925 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, SO
IMP805SEPA-1 2.925 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP805SESA-1 2.925 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, SO
IMP805TCPA-1 3.075 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP805TCSA-1 3.075 0°C to 70°C 8-pin, SO
IMP805TEPA-1 3.075 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, DIP
IMP805TESA-1 3.075 – 40°C to 85°C 8-pin, SO
Pin Configuration
www.ds-imp.com.cn                                                                                              Daily Silver IMP
Pin Number
IMP690 IMP804